Tvnedale Jelly Tea race
Tvnedale Jelly Tea race

Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time
0:52:55
0:53:24
0:53:27
0:54:52
0:56:09
0:56:21
0:56:51
0:57:02
9 0:57:12
10 0:57:50
11 0:58:07
12 0:58:13
13 0:58:24
14 0:58:47
15 0:59:21
16 0:59:31
17 0:59:37
18 0:59:42
19 0:59:46
20 1:00:13
21 1:00:29
22 1:00:53
23 1:01:03
24 1:01:09
25 1:01:14
26 1:01:35
27 1:01:36
28 1:01:41
29 1:01:52
30 1:01:59
31 1:02:17
32 1:02:20
33 1:03:07
34 1:03:11
35 1:03:21
36 1:03:29
37 1:03:41
38 1:03:43
39 1:03:44
40 1:03:59
41 1:04:05
42 1:04:08
43 1:04:34
44 1:04:41
45 1:04:42
46 1:04:50
47 1:04:51
48 1:05:19
49 1:05:20
50 1:05:23
51 1:05:37
52 1:05:39

O~NO O WN B

Name

SAMPSON, Chris
STEPHENSON, Ryan
SWINBURNE, David
ARCHER, Jon
MCLEOD, Ryan
ELLIS, leuan
POTTS, Steven
MCLEOD, Mark
DOUGAL, Andrew
MURDOCH, Steve
BUIS, James
BELL, Stewy
FRANKS, Conrad
BESFORD, Paul
MCDONALD, Chris
KAYE, Will
WATERSON, Paul
ROBINSON, Geoff
MOORE, Gary
BELL, Jon
CONNELLY, Martin
DANIELS, David
HENAGHAN, Dianne
BARNES, Nigel
HEGARTY, Mike
MORRIS, Neil
BURN, David
TALBOT, Leo
KETLEY, Mark
HEMY, Vaughan
REDMAN, Paul
NUTT, Judith
RIDLEY, Chris
MCATOMINEY, David
HALL, Rob
ROBINS, Dan
SCOTT, Geoff
ROBINSON, Adam
DODD, Meryl
MACKEY, Billy
HUNTON, Tom
BROWN, Peter
CLARK, Stevie
HUGHES, Oliver
RICHARDSON, lan
FENWICK, Marc
GILROY, Stephen
DRISCOLL, Richard
ECCLESTON, Tony
GAUGHAN, Martin
BELL, Graham
HARTLEY, Andrew

Team

Morpeth H

North Shields Poly
Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Elswick H

Elswick H
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick H

Elswick H

Eden Runners
Lordshill RR
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead H

South Shields
White Rose Tri
Morpeth H
Chester-le-Street
North Shields Poly
Elswick H

Elswick H
Wallsend H
Chester-le-Street
Tynedale H
Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC

Elswick H

North Shields Poly
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick H

South Shields
Low Fell RC

Blyth RC

Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC
Bingley Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Blyth RC
North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Wallsend H

North Shields Poly
Morpeth H
Wallsend H

Blyth RC

Elswick H

Elswick H

Race Age Category

M45

M45

M40
M45

M40
M40

W40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M45
M40
M55
M45
W35
M40
M45
M55
M40
M50
M40
M45

M40

Race Race
829 1
881 2
158 3
140 4
883 5
892 6
191 7
880 8
847 9
859 10
139 11

57 12
100 13
335 14
900 15
886 16
159 17
843 18
178 19
810 20

78 21
303 22
845 23
907 24
153 25
866 26
110 27

54 28

82 29
174 30
192 31

85 32
896 33
867 34

32 35
124 36
448 37

46 38
803 39
133 40
800 41

23 42
837 43
833 44
183 45
849 46
168 47
152 48
304 49

30 50
852 51
861 52
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Time

1:05:41
1:06:07
1:06:13
1:06:25
1:06:26
1:06:30
1:06:34
1:06:53
1:07:03
1:07:04
1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:30
1:07:32
1:07:40
1:07:41
1:07:50
1:07:56
1:07:58
1:07:59
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:10
1:08:12
1:08:13
1:08:14
1:08:15
1:08:17
1:08:24
1:08:27
1:08:28
1:08:36
1:08:37
1:08:39
1:08:54
1:08:56
1:08:57
1:09:01
1:09:04
1:09:22
1:09:25
1:09:28
1:09:31
1:09:40
1:09:48
1:09:50
1:09:54
1:09:58
1:10:04
1:10:06
1:10:15
1:10:18
1:10:35
1:10:50
1:10:57
1:11:02

Name

WINTER, Mike
RUSSELL, G
OAKES, Karl
ASTON, Luke
HIBBS, Angela
SMITH, Dale

HEAP, Michael
MARSHALL, lan
SLESSER, Graeme
SLESSER, Mark
FRASER, Joe
SHENTON, Fiona
LINSLEY, Steve
HANSON, Tom
BIRD, Trevor
MACFADYEN, Gordon
DARBYSHIRE, Mal
PARKER, lan
SUTHERLAND, Angus
ROBINSON, Heather
HADDON, Martin
AULD, Chris
LAMBERT, Heather
BLUCK, Martin
KIRKPATRICK, Mark
CALLAND, Paul
WILKINSON, David
DALLINSON, John
BAXTER, Simon
ROWELL, Alan
JACKSON, Claire
STEWART, Mark
ANDERSON, Brian
KULINICH, Nick
COOPER, Nick
ROBERTSON, Karen
DAWSON, Michael
MURRAY, Colin
TOOGOOD, Russell
ROBERTS, David
DONNEKY, John
CARDEN, Peter
FREEMAN, Kevin
WILSON, Robert
BUCKLEY, Brian
HAINWORTH, Paul
BALMER, Jon
ASTLEY, Helen
THOMAS, Kevin
RUSSELL, Mike
HINDMARCH, Michael
KYTE, Steve
TURNBULL, Alan
WINTER, Geoff
BARKLEY, Rob
BOWMAN, P

Team

Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Birtley

Blaydon Harriers

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly
Durham City H
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Blyth RC

Elvet Striders

Elswick H
Gosforth H

Blyth RC

Heaton Harriers
Chester-le-Street
North Shields Poly
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly

Low Fell RC

Northumberland Fell Runners

Durham City H
Allen Valley Striders

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Chester-le-Street
Claremont RR
Tynedale H

Blyth RC
Derwentside AC
Crook AC

Blyth RC
Elswick H
Derwentside AC
Gosforth H
South Shields
Heaton Harriers
Gosforth H
Elswick H

Elswick H

North Shields Poly
Derwentside AC
Blyth RC

Race Age Category

M40
M45

M55
W45
M45
M50
M40
M45
M45
M45
w45
w45
M40
M40
M50

M55
W40

M40

W35

M45
M50
M40
M45
M45

M45

M45

M40
M50

M45

Race

160
145
9
842
384
52
173
75
136
137
28
96
400
80
820
405
25
428
127
844
171
807
176
338
902
143
475
817
332
76
808
485
895
834
60
878
362
417
470
45
868
490
29
850
70
851
189
106
858
905
385
83
185
830
22
870

Race

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Time

1:11:05
1:11:09
1:11:19
1:11:24
1:11:29
1:11:32
1:11:34
1:11:40
1:11:44
1:11:51
1:11:57
1:12:01
1:12:02
1:12:07
1:12:12
1:12:19
1:12:20
1:12:23
1:12:25
1:12:30
1:12:32
1:12:32
1:12:37
1:12:44
1:12:46
1:12:47
1:12:49
1:12:51
1:13:03
1:13:03
1:13:18
1:13:28
1:13:30
1:13:31
1:13:35
1:13:39
1:13:40
1:13:45
1:13:48
1:13:51
1:13:54
1:13:55
1:13:58
1:13:59
1:14:00
1:14:02
1:14:19
1:14:21
1:14:24
1:14:38
1:14:45
1:14:52
1:14:57
1:15:08
1:15:19
1:15:21

Name

SINGER, lain
WALKER, Mike
BUNN, Michael
SUTCLIFFE, John
BILLETT, Andrew
ROBERTS, Shaun
COX, David
WOODLEY, Michelle
BAKER, Micky
CLARK, Norman
SMYTHE, Andrew
SMITH, Andrew
BAINBRIDGE, Eric
GRAY, Chris
BIGGS, Andy
SCOTT, Steph
ATWELL, Stephen
WHITELAW, Paul
GIBSON, John
JONES, Christopher
HASWELL, Steve
CAMPBELL, Richard
DOOLEY, Joanne
JOYCE, Peter
WENT, Trevor
LAIDLER, Paul
DOCKERTY, Frank
ROSS, Hilary
HAMSON, Clare
HUGHES, Andrew
SOMOGY]I, Balazs
FROST, Keith
BALMER, Bob
BRIGNALL, David
HARDWICK, Steven
MORGAN, lan
HUNTER, Susanne
TURLEY, Fiona

CHROSTOWSKI, Mark

MEIN, David
LAWSON, James
MAIN, Robert
WILSON, Philip
SMITH, Dean
FLETCHER, Matt
YOUNG, Catherine
SLATER, Martin
SLOAN, Martin
MCKERNAN, Glynis
ALLAN, Sarah
WALKER, Lisa
MCENTEE, Colin
DODD, Shaun
CLEGHORN, David
RAISTRICK, Dan
COLES, Louis

Team

Blyth RC

Gosforth H

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Durham City H
Elvet Striders
Blyth RC
Morpeth H
Wallsend H
Morpeth H

Gateshead H

Durham City H
Tynedale H

Heaton Harriers

Gosforth H
Newton Aycliffe
Tynedale H
Wallsend H

North Shields Poly

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Heaton Harriers
Tynedale H

South Shields
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC
Heaton Harriers
Derwentside AC

Sphinx Coventry

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC
Gateshead H
Elswick H

Blaydon Harriers

Wallsend H
Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC
Andover AC

Claremont RR

Race Age Category

M60
M45

M40
M45
M55

M45
M55

M50
M40

W35

M45

M45
M60
M40
M65
W50

M40
M45
M60
M45
M60
W40
M55
M45

M45

W45

M45
W45
W40
W35
M55

M40

Race

50
105
131
461
884

93

24
161
302
148
862
488
327
377

73
198
324
854
113
801
855
163
195
305
186
396
898
444
117
387
199
372
188
108
118
414

33
130

71
412
398
804
802
454
166

56
101

86

17
318
314
120

26

5
435
59

Race

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Time

1:15:31
1:15:37
1:15:38
1:15:41
1:15:47
1:15:48
1:15:51
1:15:52
1:15:53
1:15:54
1:15:55
1:15:55
1:15:58
1:16:00
1:16:02
1:16:05
1:16:10
1:16:21
1:16:33
1:16:38
1:17:01
1:17:07
1:17:12
1:17:34
1:17:42
1:17:46
1:18:14
1:18:23
1:18:25
1:18:32
1:18:33
1:18:34
1:18:45
1:18:51
1:18:59
1:19:05
1:19:10
1:19:11
1:19:12
1:19:21
1:19:22
1:19:25
1:19:42
1:19:43
1:19:49
1:19:53
1:19:54
1:19:55
1:19:55
1:20:11
1:20:19
1:20:22
1:20:30
1:20:33
1:20:39
1:20:48

Name

OFFORD, Michael
PRUDHAM, Joe
GIBSON, Malcolm
MAJER, Peter
MCENTEE, Ken
DALEY, Sam
ELLMAN, Jeremy
NAYLOR, Andrew
ROBSON, Simon
MCCABE, Terence
MASON, lan
SLESSER, Alan
LESLIE, David
PATON, Ronnie
WOOD, Nigel
MARTIN, Hannah
MAXWELL, Ross
AIRD, Richard

SUTHERLAND, Catherine

COLVER, Phillip
SANDERS, Jonathan
MORRIS, Helen
HICKLENTON, David
SHIPMAN, Christopher
ANDERSON, Martin
FRIEND, Jenny
ELLIOTT, Gavin
TELFORD, Angela
CONLIN, Steve
STOBBS, Jason
ROSS, John
LINNEY, Mark
CRAIG, Bob
THOMSON, Richard
KISZOW, Stephen
CALLCOTT, Andrew
LOWERY, Sima
BLACKWELL, Peter
HADDON, Andy
ENGLISH, John
LOGAN, David
INGLEHEARN, Philip
SWINHOE, Yvonne
TOMLINSON, Paul
DUTTON, Michael
CARR, David
PARTINGTON, Sarah
GALLAGHER, Terrance
BLUCK, Kim
OFFORD, Chris
CLARK, Allan
SMITH, Richard A
PASCOE, Barry
ROBSON, Dave
SHUKLA, Nitin
RANGER, Michael

Team

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Gosforth H
Watford

Heaton Harriers

Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC

Northumberland Fell Runners

North East Vets
Heaton Harriers

Blaydon Harriers

Gateshead H
Wallsend H

Road Runners Club
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
North Shields Poly
Derwentside AC

Blyth RC

Elswick H

Morpeth H
Low Fell RC

Morpeth H
Low Fell RC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Elvet Striders

Allen Valley Striders

Race

Race Age Category
M55 427
M65 134
114
406
M45 873
M50 872
M50 366
M45 420
489
M55 41
M55 409
M50 135
812
432
M40 481
W40 891
M45 315
317
128
351
M40 126
W40 42
M45 894
450
M50 162
W40 112
365
W40 21
901
102
M45 312
399
M40 187
M40 468
132
M40 906
177
M55 69
M40 380
M45 367
36
M45 389
w45 87
M45 825
835
345
431
491
W35 337
M60 156
M55 831
M40 457
M60 897
M55 94
M45 453
M40 1

Race

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003

Page 4 of 8



Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Time

1:20:50
1:20:59
1:21:17
1:21:22
1:21:27
1:21:35
1:21:46
1:21:50
1:21:58
1:22:01
1:22:03
1:22:07
1:22:08
1:22:09
1:22:17
1:22:35
1:22:39
1:22:39
1:22:40
1:23:01
1:23:03
1:23:15
1:23:20
1:23:32
1:23:33
1:23:34
1:23:36
1:23:37
1:23:40
1:23:44
1:23:47
1:23:49
1:23:50
1:23:51
1:24:01
1:24:03
1:24:04
1:24:11
1:24:21
1:24:21
1:24:49
1:24:50
1:25:06
1:25:12
1:25:38
1:25:41
1:25:51
1:25:55
1:25:58
1:26:01
1:26:06
1:26:12
1:26:14
1:26:18
1:26:19
1:26:34

Name

GILROY, Victoria
EASTHAM, Jane
ELLIOTT, Jacqueline
DOVER, Margaret
O'NEILL, Jen
PERCY, Sharon
REES, Adrian
FORSTER, Mike
BINMORE, Heather
NORMAN, Harry
BOYD, Maurice
BRIGNALL, Jenny
GERONO, Jane
BURNS, Christine
HUTCHISON, Paul
GRAINGER, Paul
ORMSTON, Gary
GOLD, Pamela
CANT, Louise
MCDONALD, lan
RUSHBROOKE, Kerry
ARMSTRONG, Mark
COOPER, Tanja
WATT, Lyn

GRAY, lan

BROWN, Michael
MIDDLEMIST, Sean
NATHAN, Jane
MILBOURNE, Bill
THAIN, Susan
WARREN, Linda
SMITH, Fred
BARLOW, Stephanie
MALLON, John
LINFORD, Dawn
NELSON, Tracy
HENDERSON, Eric
NICHOLSON, Joseph
DALE, Dave
WILSON, Chris
NIELSEN, Karen
TODD, Althea
REES, Noreen
MCGUINNESS, David
MCENTEE, Scott
SWANSON, Lynn
CLARK, Bryan
SMITH, Neil
BECKHAM, Richard
ROWELL, Wendy
ROGERS, Sharon
BUFFHAM, David
STEWART, Kathleen
RICHMOND, Neil
PENTLAND, Suzanne
STRAND, F

Team

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC

Phoenix Runners
Heaton Harriers

North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Longframlington RR
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly

Blyth RC
Heaton Harriers
Morpeth H

Claremont RR
Blackhill Bounders

Blyth RC
Elvet Striders
Claremont RR

Heaton Harriers
Tynedale H

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Claremont RR
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Elvet Striders

North Shields Poly

South Shields

Race

Race Age Category
W35 169
W35 27
846
W45 111
806
182
M50 437
M55 371
W40 336
M45 180
M65 889
109
W40 167
343
836
M40 864
43
W60 116
W35 856
M40 877
446
882
61
W35 13
378
M40 893
832
w40 92
M55 66
w45 811
300
M40 887
328
M50 38
W40 860
423
383
805
358
479
w40 179
469
W50 848
65
121
W40 129
M40 348
M40 823
M40 821
W55 95
W35 853
M45 341
W60 184
438
903
M60 190

Race

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

Time

1:26:42
1:26:43
1:26:43
1:26:48
1:26:54
1:27:00
1:27:20
1:27:32
1:27:50
1:27:54
1:28:02
1:28:05
1:28:08
1:28:09
1:28:10
1:28:11
1:28:16
1:28:19
1:28:20
1:28:20
1:28:22
1:28:32
1:28:52
1:28:57
1:29:00
1:29:11
1:29:11
1:29:15
1:29:15
1:29:16
1:29:20
1:29:20
1:29:21
1:29:42
1:29:44
1:29:45
1:29:55
1:29:58
1:30:07
1:30:22
1:30:28
1:30:28
1:30:45
1:30:50
1:31:05
1:31:09
1:31:30
1:32:15
1:32:25
1:32:25
1:32:57
1:33:16
1:33:23
1:33:27
1:33:31
1:33:31

Name

BOUSFIELD, Karen
ANDERSON, Colette
ROE, Anne-Marie

DAVENPORT, Christopher

FAIRLAMB, David
DOIDGE, Bill
STANLEY, Cheryl
JANSEN, Victoria
KITCHING, Dave
LUDLOW, John
CHRISTIE, Andrew
GATE, Andrew
JONES, Katie
GRAY, John

FIRTH, Catherine
COOK, Wilfred
LIDDLE, Malcolm
DICKINSON, John
ORD, Reginald
ORD, Hazel
LINCOLN, Denis
MUNRO, Michael
HART, Robert
MONK, Daniel
THOMPSON, Andrew
BUSWELL, John
MARSDEN, Joanne
TURNEY, Neil
LONSDALE, Adele
BEARDSLEY, Martin
LEMIN, Julie
LOGAN, Kerry
HUNT, Hayley
HUDSON, Carl
ROBSON, Richard
SAJJANHAR, Philippa
BURDON, Mary
ALRED, Geof
THOMSON, Susan
WHITFORD, Christine
MARSH, Angela
NEAVE, N
ALLCOCK, Robert
PANTING, Caroline
BROWN, Lalage
LOUGHRAN, John
MILLER, Paul
FROST, Hilda
WOOLDRIDGE, Tom
STOBBART, Lynne
KELLY, Paul
GOULD, Heather
CHRISTIE, Malcolm
POWER, Jennifer
DAVISON, Tamele
NASH, Gary

Team
Blackhill Bounders

Blyth RC

Low Fell RC
Low Fell RC

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC

Blackhill Bounders
Longframlington RR
Blaydon Harriers
Blaydon Harriers
New Marske H

Elswick H
Elvet Striders
Gosforth H

Blyth RC
Blyth RC

Blyth RC

Houghton & Peterlee
Blyth RC
Derwentside AC

Blackhill Bounders
Elswick H
Gosforth H

Elswick H

North Shields Poly

Race

Race Age Category
W35 10
W40 323
47
M50 360
486
M55 144
865
W40 392
M60 34
404
346
374
W40 175
31
W35 369
M60 353
M45 11
M50 138
M60 20
19
M60 863
M45 415
M45 382
84
816
M50 104
407
M40 471
W35 402
M45 904
35
37
388
386
M40 869
W35 447
W40 342
M55 322
w45 55
w45 824
W35 39
M40 422
319
W35 12
W40 77
M55 818
M50 828
W40 79
M45 482
W40 460
M55 395
w45 170
M50 347
w45 434
W35 493
492

Race

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

Time

1:33:37
1:33:42
1:33:54
1:34:17
1:34:20
1:34:20
1:34:38
1:34:38
1:34:54
1:35:12
1:35:20
1:35:20
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:31
1:35:39
1:36:00
1:36:10
1:36:51
1:36:52
1:36:52
1:36:56
1:37:01
1:37:05
1:37:06
1:38:34
1:38:45
1:39:22
1:39:23
1:39:28
1:39:51
1:40:18
1:40:21
1:40:24
1:40:40
1:40:51
1:40:59
1:41:53
1:42:05
1:42:38
1:43:30
1:43:54
1:43:58
1:44:37
1:44:37
1:45:04
1:45:22
1:45:27
1:45:32
1:45:46
1:45:49
1:46:55
1:47:45
1:48:00
1:48:41
1:51:44

Name

BATES, Julian
PINKNEY, Charlie
MCGUIRE, David
STAPLEY, Vivien
ATKINSON, Richard
ATKINSON, Adele
MARMARA, Karen
PORTER, Robert
CAMPBELL, Caroline
COLLINS, Michael
PURVIS, Alan
JAMIESON, Paula
SHIPPEN, Janice
SHIPPEN, John
BLACKETT, Jane
RODGER, Paul
SMITH, Susan
SMITH, Kath
CLARK, Julie

NEAL, Matthew
DAVIDSON, Ricky
INNES, Stuart
SMITH, Jocelyn
SANDERS, Annie
GOLIGHTLY, Charlie
MAXWELL, Andrew
BARTLEY, Catherine
MUDIE, Peter
SMITH, Patrick
SUTHERN, David
SMITH, Jackie
GODFREY, David
PARKINSON, Judith
MCHUGH, Paul
CARR, David

BALL, Douglas
ROCHFORD, Cheryl
THOMPSON, Margaret
PATTERSON, Eleanor
HARKER, Joseph
CONVERY, Roey
HOSKINS, Rebecca
LORENZI, Alice
THOMPSON, Gillian
ALLISON, Gayle
EWART, Irene
BRAZEWELL, Gillian
BRAVEY, Christine
ROBERTS, Lesley
NESBITT, Adrian
CAMPBELL, Stuart
DOUGLASS, Claire
WHITEHEAD, Kate
AUTON, Dorothy
LANSER, Shelley
AUTON, Lyndsey

Team
Tynedale H

Sunderland Strollers

Elvet Striders

Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Elswick H

Blyth RC
Allen Valley Striders

Fire Service

Elvet Striders
North Shields Poly

Longframlington RR
Low Fell RC

Elvet Striders
Claremont RR
Durham City H

Alnwick Tri
Heaton Harriers

Newton Aycliffe

Claremont RR

Race Age Category
M50
W35
M50
W50

W40
M45
M65

W45
M50
W40

W35
W45

W40
W50
M50

W35

M40
M40
W60

W45

M55
W55

M65
W55

W35
w45

W45
W50
M40
M45
W35
W35
W40
W50

Race

331
197
410
193
815
814
841
840
344
350
874
391
451
452
146
443
157
455
147
421
150
81
53
2
876
899
329
888
456
462
97
879
181
411
890
141
442
99
813
74
352
819
119
839
838
368
339
826
875
424
164
484
474
325
64
326

Race

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Time

1:51:44
1:51:49
1:52:49
1:52:49
1:54:16
1:54:45
1:55:38
1:57:20
1:57:20
1:59:03
1:59:33
2:01:51
2:01:52
2:06:24

Name

BREWIS, David
STANNARD, Kevin
GOBLE, Christine
FYFE, Kenny
STOBBS, Robert
RICHARDSON, Susan
GLASS, Hazel
ELLIOT, Jacqueline
MCCONNELL, Harvey
RUSH, Ann
ROUTLEDGE, George
DAWSON, Anne
PARSONS, Alexa
STEPHENSON, Siobhan

Team
Elswick H

Gateshead H

Birtley
Birtley

Heaton Harriers

There were 402 finishers in the All Competitors category.
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Elswick H

Place
5

6

8

19

2.

Place
1

3

17
21

3:

Place
2

19
29
50

4

Place
9

20
21
50

5:

Place
4

25
32
61

6 :

Place
27
33
36
96

7

Place
12
18
78

108

Time Name
0:56:09 MCLEOD, Ryan
0:56:21 ELLIS, leuan
0:57:02 MCLEOD, Mark
2:49:32 Totals

Morpeth H

Time Name
0:52:55 SAMPSON, Chris
0:53:27 SWINBURNE, David
0:59:37 WATERSON, Paul
2:45:59 Totals

North Shields Poly

Time Name
0:53:24 STEPHENSON, Ryan
0:59:46 MOORE, Gary
1:01:59 HEMY, Vaughan
2:55:09 Totals

Elswick H

Time Name
0:57:12 DOUGAL, Andrew
1:00:13 BELL, Jon
1:00:29 CONNELLY, Martin
2:57:54 Totals

Low Fell RC

Time Name
0:54:52 ARCHER, Jon
1:01:35 MORRIS, Neil
1:03:11 MCATOMINEY, David
2:59:38 Totals

Blyth RC

Time Name
1:01:41 TALBOT, Leo
1:03:21 HALL, Rob
1:03:43 ROBINSON, Adam
3:08:45 Totals

Chester-le-Street

Time Name
0:58:13 BELL, Stewy
0:59:42 ROBINSON, Geoff
1:08:39 KULINICH, Nick
3:06:34 Totals

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M40
M40

Race Age Category

M40
M40

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M55
M50

M40
W45
W50
W35

w45
M55

W40

Race

885
459
375
373
103
827
857

6

8
445
125
361
429
822

Race

883
892
880

Race

829
158
159

Race

881
178
174

Race

847
810
78

Race

140
866
867

Race

54
32
46

Race

57
843
834

Race

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Race

Race

19
30

Race

20
21

Race

26
34

Race

28
35
38

Race

12
18
86
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

8 : Wallsend H
Place Time Name
22 1:00:53 DANIELS, David
43 1:04:50 FENWICK, Marc
46 1:05:20 ECCLESTON, Tony
111  3:11:03 Totals

9 : Morpeth H
Place Time Name
24 1:01:14 HEGARTY, Mike
45 1:05:19 DRISCOLL, Richard
50 1:05:41 WINTER, Mike
119 3:12:14 Totals

10 : Elswick H
Place Time Name

28 1:01:52 KETLEY, Mark

48 1:05:37 BELL, Graham

49 1:05:39 HARTLEY, Andrew
125 3:13:08 Totals

11 : Heaton Harriers
Place Time Name

26 1:01:36 BURN, David

34 1:03:29 ROBINS, Dan

66 1:07:58 SUTHERLAND, Angus
126 3:13:03 Totals

12 : North Shields Poly
Place Time Name

40 1:04:34 CLARK, Stevie

42 1:04:42 RICHARDSON, lan

44 1:04:51 GILROY, Stephen
126 3:14:07 Totals

13 : South Shields
Place Time Name
15 0:59:21 MCDONALD, Chris
31 1:03:07 RIDLEY, Chris
90 1:09:54 BALMER, Jon
136  3:12:22 Totals

14 : Blyth RC

Place Time Name
39 1:04:08 BROWN, Peter
47 1:05:23 GAUGHAN, Martin
54 1:06:30 SMITH, Dale

140 3:16:01 Totals

15 : Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Place Time Name

37 1:03:59 MACKEY, Billy

57 1:07:03 SLESSER, Graeme

58 1:07:04 SLESSER, Mark
152 3:18:06 Totals

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M50

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category
M40

Race Age Category
M45
M55
M40

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M40

Race

303
849
304

Race

153
152
160

Race

82
852
861

Race

110
124
127

Race

837
183
168

Race

900
896
189

Race

23
30
52

Race

133
136
137

Race

22
46
49

Race

25
48
53

Race

29
51
52

Race

27
36
71

Race

43
45
47

Race

15
33
99

Race

42
50
58

Race

40
61
62
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

16 :

Place
59
64
83

206

17 :

Place
55
67
95

217

18 :

Place
56
75

103
234

19 :

Place
61
87
92

240

20 :

Place
62
89
91

242

21 :

Place
13
109
137
259

22

Place
84
88
96

268

23 :

Place
86
97
99

282

Blyth RC

Time
1:07:07
1:07:50
1:09:22

3:24:19

Name

FRASER, Joe
DARBYSHIRE, Mal
ROBERTS, David
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:06:34
1:08:02
1:10:35

3:25:11

Name

HEAP, Michael
HADDON, Martin
TURNBULL, Alan
Totals

Durham City H

Time
1:06:53
1:08:27
1:11:29

3:26:49

Name
MARSHALL, lan
ROWELL, Alan
BILLETT, Andrew
Totals

Elswick H

Time
1:07:32
1:09:40
1:10:06

3:27:18

Name

HANSON, Tom
WILSON, Robert
RUSSELL, Mike
Totals

Gosforth H

Time
1:07:40
1:09:50
1:10:04

3:27:34

Name

BIRD, Trevor
HAINWORTH, Paul
THOMAS, Kevin
Totals

Gateshead H

Time
0:58:24
1:12:01
1:14:19

3:24:44

Name

FRANKS, Conrad
SMITH, Andrew
SLATER, Martin

Totals

Derwentside AC

Time
1:09:25
1:09:48
1:10:50

3:30:03

Name
DONNEKY, John
BUCKLEY, Brian
WINTER, Geoff
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:09:31
1:10:57
1:11:05

3:31:33

Name
FREEMAN, Kevin
BARKLEY, Rob
SINGER, lain
Totals

Race Age Category
M55
M45
M45

Race Age Category
M40

Race Age Category
M45
M55
M40

Race Age Category
M50
M45

Race Age Category
M40
M45
M45

Race Age Category

M50

Race Age Category
M50

M50

Race Age Category
M45

Race

28
25
45

Race

173
171
185

Race

75
76
884

Race

80
850
905

Race

820
851
858

Race

100
488
101

Race

868
70
830

Race

29
22
50

Race

63
69
92

Race

59
73
105

Race

60
82
113

Race

66
96
102

Race

67
98
101

Race

13
120
155

Race

93
97
106

Race

95
107
109
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

24

Place
77
101
122
300

25 :

Place
51
71

181
303

26 :

Place
68
115
127
310

27

Place
106
119
169

394

28 :

Place
105
140
153

398

29 :

Place
128
139
146

413

30 :

Place
79
143
203
425

31 :

Place
120
136
193

449

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Time Name
1:08:37 ANDERSON, Brian
1:11:19 BUNN, Michael
1:12:49 DOCKERTY, Frank
3:32:45 Totals

Low Fell RC
Time Name
1:06:07 RUSSELL, G
1:08:14 CALLAND, Paul
1:19:49 DUTTON, Michael
3:34:10 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:08:03 AULD, Chris
1:12:25 GIBSON, John
1:13:31 BRIGNALL, David
3:33:59 Totals

Wallsend H
Time Name
1:11:44 BAKER, Micky
1:12:44 JOYCE, Peter
1:18:33 ROSS, John
3:43:01 Totals

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:11:34 COX, David
1:14:57 DODD, Shaun
1:15:54 MCCABE, Terence
3:42:25 Totals

Heaton Harriers

Time Name
1:13:35 HARDWICK, Steven
1:14:52 MCENTEE, Colin
1:15:38 GIBSON, Malcolm
3:44:05 Totals

Claremont RR
Time Name
1:08:54 COOPER, Nick
1:15:21 COLES, Louis
1:23:40 MILBOURNE, Bill
3:47:55 Totals

North Shields Poly
Time Name
1:12:46 WENT, Trevor
1:14:00 FLETCHER, Matt
1:22:01 NORMAN, Harry
3:48:47 Totals

Race Age Category
M40
M45
M65

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M45
M45
M45

Race Age Category
M55

M55

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category
M60

M45

Race

895
131
898

Race

145
143
835

Race

807
113
108

Race

302
305
312

Race

24
26
41

Race

118
120
114

Race

60
59
66

Race

186
166
180

Race

85
111
135

Race

54
78
209

Race

74
127
142

Race

117
132
195

Race

115
161
174

Race

143
160
167

Race

87
164
249

Race

133
153
230
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

32 :

Place
100
117
235

452

33 :

Place
94
138
233
465

34 :

Place
107
180
184

471

35 :

Place
145
155
173

473

36 :

Place
104
188
234

526

37 :

Place
130
175
241

546

38 :

Place
178
197
201

576

39 :

Place
162
211
277

650

Gosforth H
Time Name
1:11:09 WALKER, Mike
1:12:32 HASWELL, Steve
1:29:11 BUSWELL, John
3:52:52 Totals

Elswick H
Time Name
1:10:18 KYTE, Steve
1:14:21 SLOAN, Martin
1:28:57 MONK, Daniel
3:53:36 Totals

Morpeth H

Time Name
1:11:51 CLARK, Norman
1:19:43 TOMLINSON, Paul
1:20:11 OFFORD, Chris
3:51:45 Totals

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Time Name
1:15:37 PRUDHAM, Joe
1:15:55 SLESSER, Alan
1:18:59 KISZOW, Stephen
3:50:31 Totals

Elvet Striders
Time Name
1:11:32 ROBERTS, Shaun
1:20:33 ROBSON, Dave
1:29:00 THOMPSON, Andrew
4:01:05 Totals

Derwentside AC
Time Name
1:13:48 CHROSTOWSKI, Mark
1:19:11 BLACKWELL, Peter
1:30:28 NEAVE, N
4:03:27 Totals

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:19:22 LOGAN, David
1:22:39 ORMSTON, Gary
1:23:34 BROWN, Michael
4:05:35 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:17:01 SANDERS, Jonathan
1:25:38 MCENTEE, Scott
1:59:33 ROUTLEDGE, George
4:42:12 Totals

Race Age Category
M60

M50

Race Age Category
M40
M45

Race Age Category
M55
M45
M60

Race Age Category
M65
M50

Race Age Category
M45
M55

Race Age Category

M55
M40

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category
M40

M55

Race

105
855
104

Race

83
86
84

Race

148
825
156

Race

134
135
132

Race

93
94
816

Race

71
69
422

Race

36
43
893

Race

126
121
125

Race

110
129
302

Race

104
156
300

Race

118
208
214

Race

166
176
199

Race

114
218
301

Race

147
202
318

Race

205
237
246

Race

185
265
399
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

40 :

Place
205
221
225

651

41 .

Place
185
220
268

673

42

Place
194
228
267

689

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:23:51 MALLON, John
1:27:50 KITCHING, Dave
1:28:09 GRAY, John
4:19:50 Totals

Low Fell RC
Time Name
1:20:19 CLARK, Allan
1:27:00 DOIDGE, Bill
1:40:51 BALL, Douglas
4:28:10 Totals

Longframlington RR
Time Name
1:22:03 BOYD, Maurice
1:28:19 DICKINSON, John
1:40:40 CARR, David
4:31:02 Totals

Race Age Category
M50
M60

Race Age Category
M55
M55
M55

Race Age Category
M65
M50

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1:

Place
9

12
13
34

2.

Place
10
15
17

42

3:

Place
16
18
24

58

4

Place
7

27
31
65

5:

Place
23
25
34
82

6 :

Place
5

46
56
107

7

Place
2

28
79
109

Tynedale H
Time Name
1:08:56 ROBERTSON, Karen
1:12:19 SCOTT, Steph
1:12:37 DOOLEY, Joanne
3:33:52 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:09:58 ASTLEY, Helen
1:13:03 HAMSON, Clare
1:13:45 TURLEY, Fiona
3:36:46 Totals

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:13:40 HUNTER, Susanne
1:14:02 YOUNG, Catherine
1:17:07 MORRIS, Helen
3:44:49 Totals

North Shields Poly
Time Name

1:08:10 LAMBERT, Heather

1:19:10 LOWERY, Sima

1:20:50 GILROY, Victoria

3:48:10 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:16:33 SUTHERLAND, Catherine
1:17:46 FRIEND, Jenny
1:21:22 DOVER, Margaret
3:55:41 Totals

Elvet Striders
Time Name
1:07:08 SHENTON, Fiona
1:23:37 NATHAN, Jane
1:26:01 ROWELL, Wendy
3:56:46 Totals

Elswick H
Time Name
1:02:20 NUTT, Judith
1:19:42 SWINHOE, Yvonne
1:31:05 BROWN, Lalage
3:53:07 Totals

Race Age Category
W35
W35

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
W40
W45
W40

Race Age Category
W45

W35

Race Age Category

W40
W45

Race Age Category
w45
W40
W55

Race Age Category

W45
W40

Race

38
34
31

Race

831
144
141

Race

889
138
890

Race

878
198
195

Race

106
117
130

Race

33
56
42

Race

176
177
169

Race

128
112
111

Race

96
92
95

Race

85
87
77

Race

254
285
290

Race

215
282
368

Race

231
294
367

Race

88
124
131

Race

100
137
146

Race

145
154
186

Race

75
201
221

Race

183
190
224

Race

64
248
270

Race

32
207
321
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

8 : Blaydon Harriers

Place
19
26
67

112

9 :

Place
38
41
47

126

10 :

Place
36
39
52

127

11 :

Place
11
42
92

145

12 :

Place
32
62
70

164

13 :

Place
54
58
65

177

14 :

Place
45
60
78

183

15 :

Place
71
75
77

223

Time
1:14:24
1:18:23
1:28:20

4:01:07

Heaton
Time
1:22:07
1:22:39
1:23:44
4:08:30

Name

MCKERNAN, Glynis
TELFORD, Angela
ORD, Hazel
Totals

Harriers
Name

BRIGNALL, Jenny
GOLD, Pamela
THAIN, Susan
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:21:35
1:22:08
1:24:49

4:08:32

Name

PERCY, Sharon
GERONO, Jane
NIELSEN, Karen
Totals

Morpeth H

Time
1:11:40
1:22:40
1:35:31

4:09:51

Name

WOODLEY, Michelle
CANT, Louise
BLACKETT, Jane
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:20:59
1:26:43
1:29:20

4:17:02

Name
EASTHAM, Jane
ROE, Anne-Marie
LEMIN, Julie
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:25:06
1:26:14
1:28:08

4:19:28

Name

REES, Noreen
STEWART, Kathleen
JONES, Katie
Totals

Blackhill Bounders

Time
1:23:32
1:26:42
1:30:50

4:21:04

Name

WATT, Lyn
BOUSFIELD, Karen
PANTING, Caroline
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:29:20
1:30:07
1:30:28

4:29:55

Name

LOGAN, Kerry
THOMSON, Susan
MARSH, Angela
Totals

Race Age Category
W45
W40

Race Age Category

W60
W45

Race Age Category

W40
W40

Race Age Category

W35
W40

Race Age Category
W35

Race Age Category
W50
W60
W40

Race Age Category
W35
W35
W35

Race Age Category

W45
W35

Race

17
21
19

Race

109
116
811

Race

182
167
179

Race

161
856
146

Race

27
47
35

Race

848
184
175

Race

13
10
12

Race

37
55
39

Race

157
192
296

Race

232
238
250

Race

226
233
261

Race

116
239
347

Race

222
279
307

Race

263
273
289

Race

244
277
320

Race

308
315
317
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

16 :

Place
44
103
116
263

Claremont RR

Time
1:23:20
1:42:05
1:48:41

4:54:06

Name Race Age Category
COOPER, Tanja

PATTERSON, Eleanor

LANSER, Shelley W50

Totals

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003

Race Race
61 243
813 371
64 387

Page 8 of 8



Tynedale Jelly Tea race
Tynedale Jelly Tea race
Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time
1 0:52:55
2 0:53:24
3 0:53:27
4 0:54:52
5 0:56:09
6 0:56:21
7 0:56:51
8 0:57:02
9 0:57:12
10 0:57:50
11 0:58:07
12 0:58:13
13 0:58:24
14 0:58:47
15 0:59:21
16 0:59:31
17 0:59:37
18 0:59:42
19 0:59:46
20 1:00:13
21 1:00:29
22 1:00:53
23 1:01:03
24 1:01:09
25 1:01:14
26 1:01:35
27 1:01:36
28 1:01:41
29 1:01:52
30 1:01:59
31 1:02:17
32 1:02:20
33 1:03:07
34 1:03:11
35 1:03:21
36 1:03:29
37 1:03:41
38 1:03:43
39 1:03:44
40 1:03:59
41 1:04:05
42 1:04:08
43 1:04:34
44  1:04:41
45 1:04:42
46 1:04:50
47 1:04:51
48 1:05:19
49 1:05:20
50 1:05:23
51 1:05:37
52  1:05:39

Name

SAMPSON, Chris
STEPHENSON, Ryan
SWINBURNE, David
ARCHER, Jon
MCLEOD, Ryan
ELLIS, leuan
POTTS, Steven
MCLEOD, Mark
DOUGAL, Andrew
MURDOCH, Steve
BUIS, James
BELL, Stewy
FRANKS, Conrad
BESFORD, Paul
MCDONALD, Chris
KAYE, Will
WATERSON, Paul
ROBINSON, Geoff
MOORE, Gary
BELL, Jon
CONNELLY, Martin
DANIELS, David
HENAGHAN, Dianne
BARNES, Nigel
HEGARTY, Mike
MORRIS, Neil
BURN, David
TALBOT, Leo
KETLEY, Mark
HEMY, Vaughan
REDMAN, Paul
NUTT, Judith
RIDLEY, Chris
MCATOMINEY, David
HALL, Rob
ROBINS, Dan
SCOTT, Geoff
ROBINSON, Adam
DODD, Meryl
MACKEY, Billy
HUNTON, Tom
BROWN, Peter
CLARK, Stevie
HUGHES, Oliver
RICHARDSON, lan
FENWICK, Marc
GILROY, Stephen
DRISCOLL, Richard
ECCLESTON, Tony
GAUGHAN, Martin
BELL, Graham
HARTLEY, Andrew

Team

Morpeth H

North Shields Poly
Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Elswick H

Elswick H
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick H

Elswick H

Eden Runners
Lordshill RR
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead H

South Shields
White Rose Tri
Morpeth H
Chester-le-Street
North Shields Poly
Elswick H

Elswick H
Wallsend H
Chester-le-Street
Tynedale H
Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC

Elswick H

North Shields Poly
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick H

South Shields
Low Fell RC

Blyth RC

Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC
Bingley Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Blyth RC
North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Wallsend H

North Shields Poly
Morpeth H
Wallsend H

Blyth RC

Elswick H

Elswick H

Race Age Category

M45

M45

M40
M45

M40
M40

W40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M45
M40
M55
M45
W35
M40
M45
M55
M40
M50
M40
M45

M40

Race Race
829 1
881 2
158 3
140 4
883 5
892 6
191 7
880 8
847 9
859 10
139 11

57 12
100 13
335 14
900 15
886 16
159 17
843 18
178 19
810 20

78 21
303 22
845 23
907 24
153 25
866 26
110 27

54 28

82 29
174 30
192 31

85 32
896 33
867 34

32 35
124 36
448 37

46 38
803 39
133 40
800 41

23 42
837 43
833 44
183 45
849 46
168 a7
152 48
304 49

30 50
852 51
861 52
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time
53 1:05:41
54 1:06:07
55 1:06:13
56 1:06:25
57 1:06:26
58 1:06:30
59 1:06:34
60 1:06:53
61 1:07:03
62 1:07:04
63 1:07:07
64 1:07:08
65 1:07:30
66 1:07:32
67 1:07:40
68 1:07:41
69 1:07:50
70 1:07:56
71 1:07:58
72 1:07:59
73 1:08:02
74 1:08:03
75 1:08:10
76 1:08:12
77 1:08:13
78 1:08:14
79 1:08:15
80 1:08:17
81 1:08:24
82 1:08:27
83 1:08:28
84 1:08:36
85 1:08:37
86 1:08:39
87 1:08:54
88 1:08:56
89 1:08:57
90 1:09:01
91 1:09:04
92 1:09:22
93 1:09:25
94 1:09:28
95 1:09:31
96 1:09:40
97 1:09:48
98 1:09:50
99 1:09:54

100 1:09:58
101 1:10:04
102 1:10:06
103 1:10:15
104 1:10:18
105 1:10:35
106 1:10:50
107 1:10:57
108 1:11:02

Name

WINTER, Mike
RUSSELL, G
OAKES, Karl
ASTON, Luke
HIBBS, Angela
SMITH, Dale

HEAP, Michael
MARSHALL, lan
SLESSER, Graeme
SLESSER, Mark
FRASER, Joe
SHENTON, Fiona
LINSLEY, Steve
HANSON, Tom
BIRD, Trevor
MACFADYEN, Gordon
DARBYSHIRE, Mal
PARKER, lan
SUTHERLAND, Angus
ROBINSON, Heather
HADDON, Martin
AULD, Chris
LAMBERT, Heather
BLUCK, Martin
KIRKPATRICK, Mark
CALLAND, Paul
WILKINSON, David
DALLINSON, John
BAXTER, Simon
ROWELL, Alan
JACKSON, Claire
STEWART, Mark
ANDERSON, Brian
KULINICH, Nick
COOPER, Nick
ROBERTSON, Karen
DAWSON, Michael
MURRAY, Colin
TOOGOOD, Russell
ROBERTS, David
DONNEKY, John
CARDEN, Peter
FREEMAN, Kevin
WILSON, Robert
BUCKLEY, Brian
HAINWORTH, Paul
BALMER, Jon
ASTLEY, Helen
THOMAS, Kevin
RUSSELL, Mike
HINDMARCH, Michael
KYTE, Steve
TURNBULL, Alan
WINTER, Geoff
BARKLEY, Rob
BOWMAN, P

Team

Morpeth H

Low Fell RC
Birtley

Blaydon Harriers

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly
Durham City H
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Blyth RC

Elvet Striders

Elswick H
Gosforth H

Blyth RC

Heaton Harriers
Chester-le-Street
North Shields Poly
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly

Low Fell RC

Northumberland Fell Runners

Durham City H
Allen Valley Striders

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Chester-le-Street
Claremont RR
Tynedale H

Blyth RC
Derwentside AC
Crook AC

Blyth RC
Elswick H
Derwentside AC
Gosforth H
South Shields
Heaton Harriers
Gosforth H
Elswick H

Elswick H

North Shields Poly
Derwentside AC
Blyth RC

Race Age Category

M40
M45

M55
W45
M45
M50
M40
M45
M45
M45
W45
W45
M40
M40
M50

M55
W40

M40

W35

M45
M50
M40
M45
M45

M45

M45

M40
M50

M45

Race Race
160 53
145 54

9 55
842 56
384 57

52 58
173 59
75 60
136 61
137 62
28 63
96 64
400 65
80 66
820 67
405 68
25 69
428 70
127 71
844 72
171 73
807 74
176 75
338 76
902 77
143 78
475 79
817 80
332 81
76 82
808 83
485 84
895 85
834 86
60 87
878 88
362 89
417 20
470 91
45 92
868 93
490 94
29 95
850 96
70 97
851 98
189 99
106 100
858 101
905 102
385 103
83 104
185 105
830 106
22 107
870 108
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Time

1:11:05
1:11:09
1:11:19
1:11:24
1:11:29
1:11:32
1:11:34
1:11:40
1:11:44
1:11:51
1:11:57
1:12:01
1:12:02
1:12:07
1:12:12
1:12:19
1:12:20
1:12:23
1:12:25
1:12:30
1:12:32
1:12:32
1:12:37
1:12:44
1:12:46
1:12:47
1:12:49
1:12:51
1:13:03
1:13:03
1:13:18
1:13:28
1:13:30
1:13:31
1:13:35
1:13:39
1:13:40
1:13:45
1:13:48
1:13:51
1:13:54
1:13:55
1:13:58
1:13:59
1:14:00
1:14:02
1:14:19
1:14:21
1:14:24
1:14:38
1:14:45
1:14:52
1:14:57
1:15:08
1:15:19
1:15:21

Name

SINGER, lain
WALKER, Mike
BUNN, Michael
SUTCLIFFE, John
BILLETT, Andrew
ROBERTS, Shaun
COX, David
WOODLEY, Michelle
BAKER, Micky
CLARK, Norman
SMYTHE, Andrew
SMITH, Andrew
BAINBRIDGE, Eric
GRAY, Chris
BIGGS, Andy
SCOTT, Steph
ATWELL, Stephen
WHITELAW, Paul
GIBSON, John
JONES, Christopher
HASWELL, Steve
CAMPBELL, Richard
DOOLEY, Joanne
JOYCE, Peter
WENT, Trevor
LAIDLER, Paul
DOCKERTY, Frank
ROSS, Hilary
HAMSON, Clare
HUGHES, Andrew
SOMOGY], Balazs
FROST, Keith
BALMER, Bob
BRIGNALL, David
HARDWICK, Steven
MORGAN, lan
HUNTER, Susanne
TURLEY, Fiona
CHROSTOWSKI, Mark
MEIN, David
LAWSON, James
MAIN, Robert
WILSON, Philip
SMITH, Dean
FLETCHER, Matt
YOUNG, Catherine
SLATER, Martin
SLOAN, Martin
MCKERNAN, Glynis
ALLAN, Sarah
WALKER, Lisa
MCENTEE, Colin
DODD, Shaun
CLEGHORN, David
RAISTRICK, Dan
COLES, Louis

Team

Blyth RC

Gosforth H

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Durham City H
Elvet Striders
Blyth RC
Morpeth H
Wallsend H
Morpeth H

Gateshead H

Durham City H
Tynedale H

Heaton Harriers

Gosforth H
Newton Aycliffe
Tynedale H
Wallsend H

North Shields Poly

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Heaton Harriers
Tynedale H

South Shields
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC
Heaton Harriers
Derwentside AC

Sphinx Coventry

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC
Gateshead H
Elswick H

Blaydon Harriers

Wallsend H
Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC
Andover AC

Claremont RR

Race Age Category

M60
M45

M40
M45
M55

M45
M55

M50
M40

W35

M45

M45
M60
M40
M65
W50

M40
M45
M60
M45
M60
W40
M55
M45

M45

W45

M45
W45
W40
W35
M55

M40

Race

50
105
131
461
884

93

24
161
302
148
862
488
327
377

73
198
324
854
113
801
855
163
195
305
186
396
898
444
117
387
199
372
188
108
118
414

33
130

71
412
398
804
802
454
166

56
101

86

17
318
314
120

26

5
435
59

Race

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Time

1:15:31
1:15:37
1:15:38
1:15:41
1:15:47
1:15:48
1:15:51
1:15:52
1:15:53
1:15:54
1:15:55
1:15:55
1:15:58
1:16:00
1:16:02
1:16:05
1:16:10
1:16:21
1:16:33
1:16:38
1:17:01
1:17:07
1:17:12
1:17:34
1:17:42
1:17:46
1:18:14
1:18:23
1:18:25
1:18:32
1:18:33
1:18:34
1:18:45
1:18:51
1:18:59
1:19:05
1:19:10
1:19:11
1:19:12
1:19:21
1:19:22
1:19:25
1:19:42
1:19:43
1:19:49
1:19:53
1:19:54
1:19:55
1:19:55
1:20:11
1:20:19
1:20:22
1:20:30
1:20:33
1:20:39
1:20:48

Name

OFFORD, Michael
PRUDHAM, Joe
GIBSON, Malcolm
MAJER, Peter
MCENTEE, Ken
DALEY, Sam
ELLMAN, Jeremy
NAYLOR, Andrew
ROBSON, Simon
MCCABE, Terence
MASON, lan
SLESSER, Alan
LESLIE, David
PATON, Ronnie
WOOD, Nigel
MARTIN, Hannah
MAXWELL, Ross
AIRD, Richard
SUTHERLAND, Catherine
COLVER, Phillip
SANDERS, Jonathan
MORRIS, Helen
HICKLENTON, David
SHIPMAN, Christopher
ANDERSON, Martin
FRIEND, Jenny
ELLIOTT, Gavin
TELFORD, Angela
CONLIN, Steve
STOBBS, Jason
ROSS, John
LINNEY, Mark
CRAIG, Bob
THOMSON, Richard
KISZOW, Stephen
CALLCOTT, Andrew
LOWERY, Sima
BLACKWELL, Peter
HADDON, Andy
ENGLISH, John
LOGAN, David
INGLEHEARN, Philip
SWINHOE, Yvonne
TOMLINSON, Paul
DUTTON, Michael
CARR, David
PARTINGTON, Sarah
GALLAGHER, Terrance
BLUCK, Kim
OFFORD, Chris
CLARK, Allan
SMITH, Richard A
PASCOE, Barry
ROBSON, Dave
SHUKLA, Nitin
RANGER, Michael

Team

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Heaton Harriers

Blyth RC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Gosforth H
Watford

Heaton Harriers

Heaton Harriers
Blyth RC

Northumberland Fell Runners

North East Vets
Heaton Harriers

Blaydon Harriers

Gateshead H
Wallsend H

Road Runners Club
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
North Shields Poly
Derwentside AC

Blyth RC

Elswick H

Morpeth H
Low Fell RC

Morpeth H
Low Fell RC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Elvet Striders

Allen Valley Striders

Race Age Category
M55
M65

M45
M50
M50
M45

M55
M55
M50

M40
W40
M45

M40
W40
M45

M50
W40

W40

M45

M40
M40

M40

M55
M40
M45

M45
W45
M45

W35
M60
M55
M40
M60
M55
M45
M40

Race

427
134
114
406
873
872
366
420
489

41
409
135
812
432
481
891
315
317
128
351
126

42
894
450
162
112
365

21
901

Race

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Time

1:20:50
1:20:59
1:21:17
1:21:22
1:21:27
1:21:35
1:21:46
1:21:50
1:21:58
1:22:01
1:22:03
1:22:07
1:22:08
1:22:09
1:22:17
1:22:35
1:22:39
1:22:39
1:22:40
1:23:01
1:23:03
1:23:15
1:23:20
1:23:32
1:23:33
1:23:34
1:23:36
1:23:37
1:23:40
1:23:44
1:23:47
1:23:49
1:23:50
1:23:51
1:24:01
1:24:03
1:24:04
1:24:11
1:24:21
1:24:21
1:24:49
1:24:50
1:25:06
1:25:12
1:25:38
1:25:41
1:25:51
1:25:55
1:25:58
1:26:01
1:26:06
1:26:12
1:26:14
1:26:18
1:26:19
1:26:34

Name

GILROY, Victoria
EASTHAM, Jane
ELLIOTT, Jacqueline
DOVER, Margaret
O'NEILL, Jen
PERCY, Sharon
REES, Adrian
FORSTER, Mike
BINMORE, Heather
NORMAN, Harry
BOYD, Maurice
BRIGNALL, Jenny
GERONO, Jane
BURNS, Christine
HUTCHISON, Paul
GRAINGER, Paul
ORMSTON, Gary
GOLD, Pamela
CANT, Louise
MCDONALD, lan
RUSHBROOKE, Kerry
ARMSTRONG, Mark
COOPER, Tanja
WATT, Lyn

GRAY, lan

BROWN, Michael
MIDDLEMIST, Sean
NATHAN, Jane
MILBOURNE, Bill
THAIN, Susan
WARREN, Linda
SMITH, Fred
BARLOW, Stephanie
MALLON, John
LINFORD, Dawn
NELSON, Tracy
HENDERSON, Eric
NICHOLSON, Joseph
DALE, Dave
WILSON, Chris
NIELSEN, Karen
TODD, Althea
REES, Noreen
MCGUINNESS, David
MCENTEE, Scott
SWANSON, Lynn
CLARK, Bryan
SMITH, Neil
BECKHAM, Richard
ROWELL, Wendy
ROGERS, Sharon
BUFFHAM, David
STEWART, Kathleen
RICHMOND, Neil
PENTLAND, Suzanne
STRAND, F

Team

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC

Phoenix Runners
Heaton Harriers

North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Longframlington RR
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly

Blyth RC
Heaton Harriers
Morpeth H

Claremont RR
Blackhill Bounders

Blyth RC
Elvet Striders
Claremont RR

Heaton Harriers
Tynedale H

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly

North Shields Poly
Claremont RR
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Elvet Striders

North Shields Poly

South Shields

Race Age Category
W35
W35

W45

M50
M55
W40
M45
M65

W40

M40

W60
W35
M40

W35
M40

W40
M55
W45

M40

M50
W40

W40

W50

W40
M40
M40
M40
W55
W35
M45
W60

M60

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003

Race

169

27
846
111
806
182
437
371
336
180
889
109
167
343
836
864

821

95
853
341
184
438
903
190

Race

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Time

1:26:42
1:26:43
1:26:43
1:26:48
1:26:54
1:27:00
1:27:20
1:27:32
1:27:50
1:27:54
1:28:02
1:28:05
1:28:08
1:28:09
1:28:10
1:28:11
1:28:16
1:28:19
1:28:20
1:28:20
1:28:22
1:28:32
1:28:52
1:28:57
1:29:00
1:29:11
1:29:11
1:29:15
1:29:15
1:29:16
1:29:20
1:29:20
1:29:21
1:29:42
1:29:44
1:29:45
1:29:55
1:29:58
1:30:07
1:30:22
1:30:28
1:30:28
1:30:45
1:30:50
1:31:05
1:31:09
1:31:30
1:32:15
1:32:25
1:32:25
1:32:57
1:33:16
1:33:23
1:33:27
1:33:31
1:33:31

Name

BOUSFIELD, Karen
ANDERSON, Colette
ROE, Anne-Marie

DAVENPORT, Christopher

FAIRLAMB, David
DOIDGE, Bill
STANLEY, Cheryl
JANSEN, Victoria
KITCHING, Dave
LUDLOW, John
CHRISTIE, Andrew
GATE, Andrew
JONES, Katie
GRAY, John

FIRTH, Catherine
COOK, Wilfred
LIDDLE, Malcolm
DICKINSON, John
ORD, Reginald
ORD, Hazel
LINCOLN, Denis
MUNRO, Michael
HART, Robert
MONK, Daniel
THOMPSON, Andrew
BUSWELL, John
MARSDEN, Joanne
TURNEY, Neil
LONSDALE, Adele
BEARDSLEY, Martin
LEMIN, Julie
LOGAN, Kerry
HUNT, Hayley
HUDSON, Carl
ROBSON, Richard
SAJIANHAR, Philippa
BURDON, Mary
ALRED, Geof
THOMSON, Susan
WHITFORD, Christine
MARSH, Angela
NEAVE, N
ALLCOCK, Robert
PANTING, Caroline
BROWN, Lalage
LOUGHRAN, John
MILLER, Paul
FROST, Hilda
WOOLDRIDGE, Tom
STOBBART, Lynne
KELLY, Paul
GOULD, Heather
CHRISTIE, Malcolm
POWER, Jennifer
DAVISON, Tamele
NASH, Gary

Team
Blackhill Bounders

Blyth RC

Low Fell RC
Low Fell RC

Blyth RC

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC

Blackhill Bounders
Longframlington RR
Blaydon Harriers
Blaydon Harriers
New Marske H

Elswick H
Elvet Striders
Gosforth H

Blyth RC
Blyth RC

Blyth RC

Houghton & Peterlee
Blyth RC
Derwentside AC

Blackhill Bounders
Elswick H
Gosforth H

Elswick H

North Shields Poly

Race Age Category
W35
W40

M50
M55

W40
M60

W40

W35
M60
M45
M50
M60

M60
M45
M45

M50

M40
W35
M45

M40
W35
W40
M55
W45
W45
W35
M40

W35
W40
M55
M50
W40
M45
W40
M55
W45
M50
W45
W35

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003

Race

10
323

47
360
486
144
865

818
828

79
482
460
395
170
347
434
493
492

Race

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

Time

1:33:37
1:33:42
1:33:54
1:34:17
1:34:20
1:34:20
1:34:38
1:34:38
1:34:54
1:35:12
1:35:20
1:35:20
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:31
1:35:39
1:36:00
1:36:10
1:36:51
1:36:52
1:36:52
1:36:56
1:37:01
1:37:05
1:37:06
1:38:34
1:38:45
1:39:22
1:39:23
1:39:28
1:39:51
1:40:18
1:40:21
1:40:24
1:40:40
1:40:51
1:40:59
1:41:53
1:42:05
1:42:38
1:43:30
1:43:54
1:43:58
1:44:37
1:44:37
1:45:04
1:45:22
1:45:27
1:45:32
1:45:46
1:45:49
1:46:55
1:47:45
1:48:00
1:48:41
1:51:44

Name

BATES, Julian
PINKNEY, Charlie
MCGUIRE, David
STAPLEY, Vivien
ATKINSON, Richard
ATKINSON, Adele
MARMARA, Karen
PORTER, Robert
CAMPBELL, Caroline
COLLINS, Michael
PURVIS, Alan
JAMIESON, Paula
SHIPPEN, Janice
SHIPPEN, John
BLACKETT, Jane
RODGER, Paul
SMITH, Susan
SMITH, Kath
CLARK, Julie

NEAL, Matthew
DAVIDSON, Ricky
INNES, Stuart
SMITH, Jocelyn
SANDERS, Annie
GOLIGHTLY, Charlie
MAXWELL, Andrew
BARTLEY, Catherine
MUDIE, Peter
SMITH, Patrick
SUTHERN, David
SMITH, Jackie
GODFREY, David
PARKINSON, Judith
MCHUGH, Paul
CARR, David

BALL, Douglas
ROCHFORD, Cheryl
THOMPSON, Margaret
PATTERSON, Eleanor
HARKER, Joseph
CONVERY, Roey
HOSKINS, Rebecca
LORENZI, Alice
THOMPSON, Gillian
ALLISON, Gayle
EWART, Irene
BRAZEWELL, Gillian
BRAVEY, Christine
ROBERTS, Lesley
NESBITT, Adrian
CAMPBELL, Stuart
DOUGLASS, Claire
WHITEHEAD, Kate
AUTON, Dorothy
LANSER, Shelley
AUTON, Lyndsey

Team
Tynedale H

Sunderland Strollers

Elvet Striders

Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Morpeth H
Elswick H

Blyth RC
Allen Valley Striders

Fire Service

Elvet Striders
North Shields Poly

Longframlington RR
Low Fell RC

Elvet Striders
Claremont RR
Durham City H

Alnwick Tri
Heaton Harriers

Newton Aycliffe

Claremont RR

Race Age Category
M50
W35
M50
W50

W40
M45
M65

W45
M50
W40

W35
W45

W40
W50
M50

W35

M40
M40
W60

W45

M55
W55

M65
W55

W35
W45

W45
W50
M40
M45
W35
W35
W40
W50

Race

331
197
410
193
815
814
841
840
344
350
874
391
451
452
146
443
157
455
147
421
150
81
53
2
876
899
329
888
456
462
97
879
181
411
890
141
442
99
813
74
352
819
119
839
838
368
339
826
875
424
164
484
474
325
64
326

Race

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

There were 402 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Time Name

1:51:44 BREWIS, David
1:51:49 STANNARD, Kevin
1:52:49 GOBLE, Christine
1:52:49 FYFE, Kenny
1:54:16 STOBBS, Robert
1:54:45 RICHARDSON, Susan
1:55:38 GLASS, Hazel
1:57:20 ELLIOT, Jacqueline
1:57:20 MCCONNELL, Harvey
1:59:03 RUSH, Ann

1:59:33 ROUTLEDGE, George
2:01:51 DAWSON, Anne
2:01:52 PARSONS, Alexa
2:06:24 STEPHENSON, Siobhan

Heaton Harriers

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Elswick H

Place
5

6

8

19

2.

Place

17
21
Place
19
29
50
Place
20

21
50

Place

Time
0:56:09
0:56:21
0:57:02

2:49:32

Time
0:52:55
0:53:27
0:59:37

2:45:59

Time
0:53:24
0:59:46
1:01:59

2:55:09

Time
0:57:12
1:00:13
1:00:29

2:57:54

Time
0:54:52
1:01:35
1:03:11

2:59:38

Time
1:01:41
1:03:21
1:03:43

3:08:45

Time
0:58:13
0:59:42
1:08:39

3:06:34

Name
MCLEOD, Ryan
ELLIS, leuan
MCLEOD, Mark
Totals

Morpeth H

Name

SAMPSON, Chris
SWINBURNE, David
WATERSON, Paul
Totals

North Shields Poly

Name
STEPHENSON, Ryan
MOORE, Gary
HEMY, Vaughan
Totals

Elswick H

Name

DOUGAL, Andrew
BELL, Jon
CONNELLY, Martin
Totals

Low Fell RC

Name

ARCHER, Jon
MORRIS, Neil
MCATOMINEY, David
Totals

Blyth RC

Name

TALBOT, Leo
HALL, Rob
ROBINSON, Adam
Totals

Chester-le-Street

Name

BELL, Stewy
ROBINSON, Geoff
KULINICH, Nick
Totals

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M40
M40

Race Age Category

M40
M40

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M55
M50

M40
W45
W50
W35

W45
M55

W40

Race

885
459
375
373
103
827
857

6

8
445
125
361
429
822

Race
883

892
880

Race
829

158
159

Race
881

178
174

Race
847

810
78

Race
140

866
867

Race

54

46

Race

57
843
834

Race

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Race

o

Race

[any

Race

19
30

Race

20
21

Race

26
34

Race

28

38

Race

12
18
86
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

8 : Wallsend H

Place
22
43
46

111

Place

Time
1:00:53
1:04:50
1:05:20

3:11:03

Name

DANIELS, David
FENWICK, Marc
ECCLESTON, Tony
Totals

Morpeth H

Time
1:01:14
1:05:19
1:05:41

3:12:14

Name

HEGARTY, Mike
DRISCOLL, Richard
WINTER, Mike
Totals

Elswick H

Time
1:01:52
1:05:37
1:05:39

3:13:08

Heaton
Time
1:01:36
1:03:29
1:07:58
3:13:03

Name

KETLEY, Mark
BELL, Graham
HARTLEY, Andrew
Totals

Harriers

Name

BURN, David
ROBINS, Dan
SUTHERLAND, Angus
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:04:34
1:04:42
1:04:51

3:14:07

Name

CLARK, Stevie
RICHARDSON, lan
GILROY, Stephen
Totals

South Shields

Time
0:59:21
1:03:07
1:09:54

3:12:22

Name
MCDONALD, Chris
RIDLEY, Chris
BALMER, Jon
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:04:08
1:05:23
1:06:30

3:16:01

Name

BROWN, Peter
GAUGHAN, Martin
SMITH, Dale
Totals

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Time
1:03:59
1:07:03
1:07:04

3:18:06

Name

MACKEY, Billy
SLESSER, Graeme
SLESSER, Mark
Totals

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M50

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category
M40

Race Age Category
M45
M55
M40

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M40

Race
303

849
304

Race
153

152
160

Race
82

852
861

Race
110

124
127

Race
837

183
168

Race
900

896
189

Race

23

52

Race

133
136
137

Race
22

46
49

Race

25

53

Race

29

52

Race
27

36
71

Race
43

45
47

Race

15

99

Race
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

16 :

Place
59
64
83

206

234

Place
61
87
92

240

20 :

Place

Blyth RC

Time
1:07:07
1:07:50
1:09:22

3:24:19

Name

FRASER, Joe
DARBYSHIRE, Mal
ROBERTS, David
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:06:34
1:08:02
1:10:35

3:25:11

Name

HEAP, Michael
HADDON, Martin
TURNBULL, Alan
Totals

Durham City H

Time
1:06:53
1:08:27
1:11:29

3:26:49

Name
MARSHALL, lan
ROWELL, Alan
BILLETT, Andrew
Totals

Elswick H

Time
1:07:32
1:09:40
1:10:06

3:27:18

Name

HANSON, Tom
WILSON, Robert
RUSSELL, Mike
Totals

Gosforth H

Time
1:07:40
1:09:50
1:10:04

3:27:34

Name

BIRD, Trevor
HAINWORTH, Paul
THOMAS, Kevin
Totals

Gateshead H

Time
0:58:24
1:12:01
1:14:19

3:24:44

Name

FRANKS, Conrad
SMITH, Andrew
SLATER, Martin
Totals

Derwentside AC

Time
1:09:25
1:09:48
1:10:50

3:30:03

Name
DONNEKY, John
BUCKLEY, Brian
WINTER, Geoff
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:09:31
1:10:57
1:11:05

3:31:33

Name
FREEMAN, Kevin
BARKLEY, Rob
SINGER, lain
Totals

Race Age Category
M55
M45
M45

Race Age Category
M40

Race Age Category
M45
M55
M40

Race Age Category
M50
M45

Race Age Category
M40
M45
M45

Race Age Category

M50

Race Age Category
M50

M50

Race Age Category
M45

Race
28

25
45

Race
173

171
185

Race

75

884

Race
80

850
905

Race
820

851
858

Race
100

488
101

Race

868

830

Race

29
22
50

Race

63

92

Race

59

105

Race

60

113

Race
66

96
102

Race
67

98
101

Race
13

120
155

Race

93

106

Race

95
107
109
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

24

Place
77
101
122
300

310

Place
106
119
169

394

28 :

Place
105
140
153

398

29 :

Place
128
139
146

413

30 :

Place
79
143
203
425

31 :

Place
120
136
193

449

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Time Name
1:08:37 ANDERSON, Brian
1:11:19 BUNN, Michael
1:12:49 DOCKERTY, Frank
3:32:45 Totals

Low Fell RC

Time Name
1:06:07 RUSSELL, G
1:08:14 CALLAND, Paul
1:19:49 DUTTON, Michael
3:34:10 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:08:03 AULD, Chris
1:12:25 GIBSON, John
1:13:31 BRIGNALL, David
3:33:59 Totals

: Wallsend H

Time Name
1:11:44 BAKER, Micky
1:12:44 JOYCE, Peter
1:18:33 ROSS, John

3:43:01 Totals

Blyth RC

Time Name
1:11:34 COX, David
1:14:57 DODD, Shaun
1:15:54 MCCABE, Terence
3:42:25 Totals

Heaton Harriers

Time Name
1:13:35 HARDWICK, Steven
1:14:52 MCENTEE, Colin
1:15:38 GIBSON, Malcolm
3:44:05 Totals

Claremont RR
Time Name
1:08:54 COOPER, Nick
1:15:21 COLES, Louis
1:23:40 MILBOURNE, Bill
3:47:55 Totals

North Shields Poly
Time Name

1:12:46 WENT, Trevor

1:14:00 FLETCHER, Matt

1:22:01 NORMAN, Harry

3:48:47 Totals

Race Age Category
M40
M45
M65

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category

M45

Race Age Category
M45
M45
M45

Race Age Category
M55

M55

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category

M55

Race Age Category
M60

M45

Race
895

131
898

Race
145

143
835

Race
807

113
108

Race
302

305
312

Race
24

26
41

Race
118

120
114

Race

60

66

Race

186
166
180

Race
85

111
135

Race

54

209

Race

74
127
142

Race

117
132
195

Race

115
161
174

Race

143
160
167

Race

87
164
249

Race

133
153
230

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Page 4 of 6

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003



Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

32 :

Place
100
117
235

452

33 :

Place
94
138
233
465

34 :

Place
107
180
184

471

35 :

Place
145
155
173

473

36 :

Place
104
188
234

526

37 :

Place
130
175
241

546

38 :

Place
178
197
201

576

39 :

Place
162
211
277

650

Gosforth H

Time Name
1:11:09 WALKER, Mike
1:12:32 HASWELL, Steve
1:29:11 BUSWELL, John
3:52:52 Totals

Elswick H

Time Name
1:10:18 KYTE, Steve
1:14:21 SLOAN, Martin
1:28:57 MONK, Daniel
3:53:36 Totals

Morpeth H

Time Name
1:11:51 CLARK, Norman
1:19:43 TOMLINSON, Paul
1:20:11 OFFORD, Chris
3:51:45 Totals

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Time Name
1:15:37 PRUDHAM, Joe
1:15:55 SLESSER, Alan
1:18:59 KISZOW, Stephen
3:50:31 Totals

Elvet Striders
Time Name
1:11:32 ROBERTS, Shaun
1:20:33 ROBSON, Dave
1:29:00 THOMPSON, Andrew
4:01:05 Totals

Derwentside AC
Time Name
1:13:48 CHROSTOWSKI, Mark
1:19:11 BLACKWELL, Peter
1:30:28 NEAVE, N
4:03:27 Totals

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:19:22 LOGAN, David
1:22:39 ORMSTON, Gary
1:23:34 BROWN, Michael
4:05:35 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name
1:17:01 SANDERS, Jonathan
1:25:38 MCENTEE, Scott
1:59:33 ROUTLEDGE, George
4:42:12 Totals

Race Age Category
M60

M50

Race Age Category
M40
M45

Race Age Category
M55
M45
M60

Race Age Category
M65
M50

Race Age Category
M45
M55

Race Age Category

M55
M40

Race Age Category

M40

Race Age Category
M40

M55

Race
105

855
104

Race

83

84

Race
148

825
156

Race
134

135
132

Race
93

94
816

Race

71

422

Race

36

893

Race

126
121
125

Race

110
129
302

Race

104
156
300

Race

118
208
214

Race

166
176
199

Race

114
218
301

Race

147
202
318

Race

205
237
246

Race

185
265
399

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Page 5 of 6

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003



Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

40 :

Place
205
221
225

651

41

Place
185
220
268

673

42 :

Place
194
228
267

689

Blyth RC
Time Name
1:23:51 MALLON, John
1:27:50 KITCHING, Dave
1:28:09 GRAY, John
4:19:50 Totals

Low Fell RC
Time Name
1:20:19 CLARK, Allan
1:27:00 DOIDGE, Bill
1:40:51 BALL, Douglas
4:28:10 Totals

Longframlington RR
Time Name
1:22:03 BOYD, Maurice
1:28:19 DICKINSON, John
1:40:40 CARR, David
4:31:02 Totals

Race Age Category
M50
M60

Race Age Category
M55
M55
M55

Race Age Category
M65
M50

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
1:

Place
9

12
13
34

Place

27
31
65

Place
23
25
34
82

Place
46

56
107

Place

28

109

Tynedale H
Time Name
1:08:56 ROBERTSON, Karen
1:12:19 SCOTT, Steph
1:12:37 DOOLEY, Joanne
3:33:52 Totals

Heaton Harriers
Time Name

1:09:58 ASTLEY, Helen

1:13:03 HAMSON, Clare

1:13:45 TURLEY, Fiona

3:36:46 Totals

Blyth RC

Time Name
1:13:40 HUNTER, Susanne
1:14:02 YOUNG, Catherine
1:17:07 MORRIS, Helen
3:44:49 Totals

North Shields Poly
Time Name

1:08:10 LAMBERT, Heather

1:19:10 LOWERY, Sima

1:20:50 GILROY, Victoria

3:48:10 Totals

Heaton Harriers

Time Name
1:16:33 SUTHERLAND, Catherine
1:17:46 FRIEND, Jenny
1:21:22 DOVER, Margaret
3:55:41 Totals

Elvet Striders
Time Name
1:07:08 SHENTON, Fiona
1:23:37 NATHAN, Jane
1:26:01 ROWELL, Wendy
3:56:46 Totals

Elswick H
Time Name
1:02:20 NUTT, Judith
1:19:42 SWINHOE, Yvonne
1:31:05 BROWN, Lalage
3:53:07 Totals

Race Age Category
W35
W35

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
W40
W45
W40

Race Age Category
W45

W35

Race Age Category

W40
w45

Race Age Category
w45
W40
W55

Race Age Category

W45
W40

Race
38

34
31

Race
831

144
141

Race
889

138
890

Race
878

198
195

Race
106

117
130

Race

33
56

Race
176

177
169

Race
128

112
111

Race

Race

254
285
290

Race

215
282
368

Race

231
294
367

Race

88
124
131

Race

100
137
146

Race

145
154
186

Race

75
201
221

Race

183
190
224

Race

64
248
270

Race

32
207
321
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

8 : Blaydon Harriers

Place
19
26
67

112

145

12 :

Place
32
62
70

164

13 :

Place

Time
1:14:24
1:18:23
1:28:20

4:01:07

Heaton
Time
1:22:07
1:22:39
1:23:44
4:08:30

Name
MCKERNAN, Glynis
TELFORD, Angela
ORD, Hazel
Totals

Harriers
Name
BRIGNALL, Jenny
GOLD, Pamela
THAIN, Susan
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:21:35
1:22:08
1:24:49

4:08:32

Name
PERCY, Sharon
GERONO, Jane
NIELSEN, Karen
Totals

Morpeth H

Time
1:11:40
1:22:40
1:35:31

4:09:51

Name

WOODLEY, Michelle
CANT, Louise
BLACKETT, Jane
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:20:59
1:26:43
1:29:20

4:17:02

Name
EASTHAM, Jane
ROE, Anne-Marie
LEMIN, Julie
Totals

North Shields Poly

Time
1:25:06
1:26:14
1:28:08

4:19:28

Name

REES, Noreen
STEWART, Kathleen
JONES, Katie
Totals

Blackhill Bounders

Time
1:23:32
1:26:42
1:30:50

4:21:04

Name

WATT, Lyn
BOUSFIELD, Karen
PANTING, Caroline
Totals

Blyth RC

Time
1:29:20
1:30:07
1:30:28

4:29:55

Name

LOGAN, Kerry
THOMSON, Susan
MARSH, Angela
Totals

Race Age Category
w45
W40

Race Age Category

W60
W45

Race Age Category

W40
W40

Race Age Category

W35
W40

Race Age Category
W35

Race Age Category
W50
W60
W40

Race Age Category
W35
W35
W35

Race Age Category

W45
W35

Race
17

21
19

Race
109

116
811

Race
182

167
179

Race
161

856
146

Race
27

47
35

Race
848

184
175

Race

13

12

Race

37
55
39

Race

157
192
296

Race

232
238
250

Race

226
233
261

Race

116
239
347

Race

222
279
307

Race

263
273
289

Race

244
277
320

Race

308
315
317
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Tynedale Jelly Tea race, Tynedale Jelly Tea race - Sunday 10 September 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Claremont RR

16 :

Place
44
103
116
263

Time
1:23:20
1:42:05
1:48:41

4:54:06

Name Race Age Category
COOPER, Tanja

PATTERSON, Eleanor

LANSER, Shelley W50

Totals

Results produced by Tynedale Harriers. Printed by Tynedale Harriers on 25 August 2003

Race Race
61 243
813 371
64 387
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